
$444,000 - 5674 Royal Lake Cir, Boynton Beach
MLS® #RX-11078056 

$444,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,658 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

CORAL LAKES V, Boynton Beach, FL

Stunning 2-Bedroom + Den Villa in Coral
Lakes 55+ Community!Welcome home to this
beautifully updated Villa in the highly
sought-after Coral Lakes community!
Featuring 2 bedrooms + a versatile den, this
home is designed for both comfort and
style.Quartz countertops, new SS appliances,
updated bathrooms and Impact windows
throughout.  Den with stunning barn doors -
perfect for an office or guest space. Move-in
ready with modern updates. Resort-style
amenities - Cafe, Clubhouse, pools, fitness
center, indoor pool & so much more!Prime
location near shopping, dining &
entertainment. This gem won't last long! 2023
A/C  ~ W/H ~W/D  (2) Wood chests and wood
table do not convey

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11078056

Price $444,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,658

Acres 0.10

Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse / Villa / Row



Style Villa

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 5674 Royal Lake Cir

Area 4620

Subdivision CORAL LAKES V

City Boynton Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33437

Amenities

Amenities Pool, Tennis, Clubhouse, Lobby, Exercise Room, Community Room,
Game Room, Library, Spa-Hot Tub, Billiards, Cabana, Manager on Site,
Street Lights, Internet Included, Cafe/Restaurant, Pickleball, Indoor Pool

Utilities 3-Phase Electric, Public Water, Public Sewer, Cable

Parking Garage - Attached

# of Garages 1

View Canal

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Ctdrl/Vault Ceilings, Split Bedroom, Pantry, Walk-in Closet, Volume
Ceiling, Closet Cabinets

Appliances Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Range - Electric, Dishwasher, Water Heater
- Elec, Disposal, Microwave, Auto Garage Open, Storm Shutters

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Electric, Central

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Screened Patio, Auto Sprinkler, Screen Porch

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre

Windows Blinds

Roof Concrete Tile

Construction CBS



Additional Information

Zoning PUD

HOA Fees 730

Listing Details

Listing Office Century 21 Stein Posner
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